



1119

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	50	853329T	STARTER MOTOR	1		
2	10	803005	THRU BOLT	2		
3	43	880805A 1	GEAR KIT	1		
4		809463A 1	SOLENOID	1		
5	10	69035	SCREW (1/4-20 x 5/8)	1		
6	84	93388A 1	WIRE (BLACK)	1		
7	37	827282 2	DECAL, Warning-High Voltage	1		
8	13	40025 5	LOCKWASHER (M5)	1		
9	11	40021 1	NUT (M5)	1		
10	13	26993	LOCKWASHER (M8)	2		
11	11	40021 3	NUT (M8)	1		
12		56703	COLLAR	2		
13		879845	RUBBER STOP	1		